

Fastest Growing Silicon Valley Company In The 2018 Inc 5000 List

Blockchain-powered software for publishers and brands 1World Online ranked #109 on the Inc. 5000 list and won 1st place of fastest growing companies in San Jose

SAN JOSE, CA, USA, August 21, 2018 /EINPresswire.com/ -- On August 15, 2018 Inc. magazine revealed its annual Inc. 5000, the most prestigious ranking of the nation's fastest-growing private companies. The list represents a unique look at the most successful companies within the American economy's most dynamic



Inc.5000

Fastest Growing Silicon Valley Company In The 2018 Inc 5000 List

№ 109 The fastest-growing private companies in America

№ 11 Top Software companies

№ 1 Top San Jose companies

№ 25 Top CA companies

1World Online ranked #109 on the Inc. 5000 list

segment—independent small businesses. Microsoft, Dell, Domino's Pizza, Pandora, Timberland, LinkedIn, Yelp, Zillow, and many other well-known names gained their first national exposure as honorees on the Inc. 5000.



We are beyond excited and honored to be recognized on the 2018 Inc. 5000 List alongside so many inspiring companies within our industry."

Alex Fedosseev

<u>1World Online</u>, a blockchain-powered engagement and revenue platform for publishers and brands, announces its spot as #109 on the prestigious 2018 <u>Inc. 5000 List</u>, beating out thousands of other brands on the list. 1World Online also won first place in the 2018 Inc 5000 list of fastest growing companies in Silicon Valley, 11th place in top software companies and 25th place in top California-based companies.

With an impressive 3-year growth rate of 3,489%, 1World Online made the fastest growing company in the US on the

2018 Inc. 5000 list. The Inc 500 started in 1982, and was expanded into the Inc 5000 in 2007.

"We are beyond excited and honored to be recognized on the 2018 Inc. 5000 List alongside so many inspiring companies within our industry," said Alex Fedosseev, 1World Online Founder and CEO. "Our growth as a brand speaks to the importance of blockchain technology in the advertising and research industry."

To be considered for this prestigious award, 1World Online had to have a 3-year sustained growth rate surpassing all other American companies.

Not only have the companies on the 2018 Inc. 5000 been very competitive within their markets, but the list as a whole shows staggering growth compared with prior lists. The 2018 Inc. 5000 achieved an astounding three-year average growth of 538.2 percent, and a median rate of 171.8 percent. The Inc. 5000's aggregate revenue was \$206.1 billion in 2017, accounting for 664,095 jobs over the past three years.

"If your company is on the Inc. 5000, it's unparalleled recognition of your years of hard work and sacrifice," says Inc. editor in chief James Ledbetter.

About 1World Online

1World Online is a blockchain-powered engagement & monetization platform for publishers & brands. It provides simple, but effective engagement applications, unique engaging content, ongoing market research, online advertising & promotion capabilities, and insightful end-user analytics. 1World Online has raised \$8 million in equity funding and \$10.8 million during its recent ICO. 1World is headquartered in Silicon Valley and has offices and representatives in California, Kansas, New Hampshire, Europe, India, and Japan.

About Inc. 5000

The 2018 Inc. 5000 is ranked according to percentage revenue growth when comparing 2014 and 2018. To qualify, companies must have been founded and generating revenue by March 31, 2014. They had to be U.S.-based, privately held, for profit, and independent—not subsidiaries or divisions of other companies—as of December 31, 2017. (Since then, a number of companies on the list have gone public or been acquired.) The minimum revenue required for 2014 is \$100,000; the minimum for 2017 is \$2 million. As always, Inc. reserves the right to decline applicants for subjective reasons. Companies on the Inc. 500 are featured in Inc.'s September issue. They represent the top tier of the Inc. 5000.

Anastasia Vestfal 1World Online email us here 4153504331

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2019 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.